Pricelist Porto Letizia - Italié - 2024
BUILDING BEDROOMS  APARTMENT  APARTMENT TERRACE OR STATUS PRICE  AVAILABILITY

M2 CODE BALCONY M2 EURO

INCL. BALCONY

INDICATIVE INDICATIVE
Venezia
3 1 58 B1T 26 99.750
4 Reserved
5 1 41 B1 4 99.750
6 1 43 B2 7 105.000
7 1 40 B1 4 99.750
8 1 46 B2 7 105.000
Napoli
2&3 2 148 On request 60 Renovated  260.000
4 Reserved
5 0 35 M3 3,5 73.500
6 Reserved
7 1 48 B3 8 105.000
8 Reserved
9 0 42 M3 3,5 73.500
Roma
2&3 0 105 On request 54 Renovated  260.000
4 1 62 B5 9 115.500
5 Reserved
Bach
1 1 60 B1T 26 99.750
3 Reserved
4 1 60 B1T 26 99.750
Paganini
2 0 58 M1T 27 84.000
5 1 62 B5* 9 Renovated ~ 168.000
Mascagni
2 Reserved
4 1 46 B6 7 105.000
5 1 46 B6 7 99.750
6 1 52 B7 7 105.000
Torino
3 3 86 189.000

4 3 86 189.000



BUILDING BEDROOMS

Toscanini
2&3
4&5 3
Rossini
9&10 2
Firenze
3 2
4 1
Ferrara
2 2
3
Palazzo
P19
S18
P2

APARTMENT
M2

INCL. BALCONY

INDICATIVE

131
124

69
45

75

32

32
50

PORTO

LETIZIA

APARTMENT TERRACE OR STATUS

CODE

On request

On request

On request

On request

PM1

PM1
PB2

BALCONY M2

INDICATIVE

51
18

19

11

3,5
3,5
7,0

Renovated

Renovated

Renovated: Apartment will be completely renovated and remodeled including new interior.

CH

Seestrasse 7

3855 Brienz

Schweiz

T. +41 (0)33 951 0302
WWW.primo-immao.ch

Guber Banca SpA, subsidiary of one of the largest international investment banks in Europe.
The m2 are indicative and no rights can be derived from this.

PRICE
EURO

260.000
325.000

138.600
99.750

157.500

84.000

84.000
105.000

AVAILABILITY

Reserved

Reserved


http://www.primo-immo.ch/

